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1 BGR00021 MAITREYI HAJRA 86.667 26.5 69.833 General

2 BGR00168 MASUM REZA 82.667 28 69.333 General

3 BGR00262 RUPKATHA ROY 93.667 20.5 67.333 General

4 BGR00036 TIYASA ADHIKARI 88.667 22.5 66.833 General

5 BGR00063 ANISHA DEBNATH 98.000 17.25 66.250 General

6 BGR00263 NIRNA PAL 83.667 23.5 65.333 OBC B

7 BGR00006 RIYA CHAKRABORTY 90.000 19.75 64.750 General

8 BGR00232 DIDHITI BHATTACHARYYA 89.667 18.75 63.583 General

9 BGR00226 KANAD BISWAS 90.667 18 63.333 General

10 BGR00007 NANDINI SARKAR 95.333 15.25 62.917 General

11 BGR00143 ROUNAK MONDAL 81.000 22 62.500 SC

12 BGR00151 MAYUKH CHAKRABORTY 93.000 15.5 62.000 General

13 BGR00250 ESHA KHAN 90.667 16.25 61.583 General

14 BGR00089 AL SAHRIYAR LASKAR 87.333 17.5 61.167 OBC A

15 BGR00161 SUCHETANA BHUKTA 76.333 22.5 60.667 General

16 BGR00119 ARNAB CHATTERJEE 86.667 16.5 59.833 General

17 BGR00123 SAYAN DEBDAS 88.667 15.5 59.833 General

18 BGR00124 TRISHA SEN 79.667 19.75 59.583 General

19 BGR00107 SOHAM GHOSH 83.333 17 58.667 OBC B

20 BGR00071 ALIVA KONAR 94.667 11.25 58.583 General
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21 BGR00173 ABHISHEK SIKDAR 86.333 15.25 58.417 General

22 BGR00269 SURYA DAS 80.333 18.25 58.417 General

23 BGR00040 GARGI CHAKRABORTY 84.000 16 58.000 General

24 BGR00382 SUMANA PAL 83.333 16.25 57.917 OBC B

25 BGR00098 TISHA SAMUI 93.667 10.25 57.083 General

26 BGR00140 AIKITA BANIK 83.000 15 56.500 General

27 BGR00061 AKIDA ISLAM 80.667 15 55.333 OBC A

28 BGR00073 ADRIJA MAHAPATRA 79.667 15 54.833 General

29 BGR00041 SHREYASI DAS 88.333 10.5 54.667 General

30 BGR00342 DEBDEEP KARMAKAR 72.000 18.5 54.500 OBC B

31 BGR00218 IVY KOLEY 89.667 9.5 54.333 General

32 BGR00326 SUDIPA ROY 88.333 10 54.167 General

33 BGR00344 ARNABI BHATTACHARJEE 84.667 11.25 53.583 General

34 BGR00110 SNEHA SAHA 83.667 11.25 53.083 SC

35 BGR00015 PRIYANGSU SARKAR 78.000 14 53.000 General

36 BGR00128 SUDIPTA DAS ROY 86.000 9.75 52.750 General

37 BGR00042 SHREYA ROY 75.000 15 52.500 SC

38 BGR00044 RAJIB GHOSH CHOWDHURY 83.000 11 52.500 General

39 BGR00059 ANKITA GHOSH 87.333 8.75 52.417 General

40 BGR00196 SWAGATA NASKAR 87.333 8.75 52.417 SC

41 BGR00043 ROHAN SAHA 79.333 12.5 52.167 General

42 BGR00220 ADITI DAS 79.667 10.25 50.083 General

43 BGR00169 INDRAJIT BHATTACHARYYA 87.000 6.25 49.750 General

44 BGR00030 ADRIJA MUKHERJEE 77.667 10.5 49.333 General

45 BGR00142 AYESHA KHATOON 76.000 10.75 48.750 OBC A

46 BGR00192 RUPANKAR PAUL 85.333 6 48.667 General

47 BGR00296 ISHA DATTA 76.667 10 48.333 General

48 BGR00243 SAMADRITA BOSE 80.333 8 48.167 General

49 BGR00209 SHREYAM MONDAL 76.667 9.75 48.083 SC

50 BGR00055 SHATADHA SARKAR 86.667 3.75 47.083 SC

51 BGR00376 DIPA ROY 68.000 12.5 46.500 SC

52 BGR00141 SNEHA MALAKAR 76.667 7.5 45.833 OBC B

53 BGR00027 UPASONA MONDAL 81.000 5 45.500 SC

54 BGR00139 AMIT NASKAR 59.333 15.75 45.417 SC

55 BGR00102 RAUNAK GHOSH 83.333 3.75 45.417 General

56 BGR00274 NAIMUR RAHAMAN 77.333 6.25 44.917 OBC A

57 BGR00012 SUPRIYO MONDAL 75.667 6.75 44.583 SC
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58 BGR00077 SAYAK CHANDA 78.667 5 44.333 General

59 BGR00011 BISHAL BOURI 83.333 2.5 44.167 SC

60 BGR00109 SOUMYADEEP ROY 60.333 13 43.167 SC

61 BGR00095 TWINKLE DAS 76.333 5 43.167 SC

62 BGR00190 PARNA SARKAR 74.667 3.75 41.083 SC

63 BGR00275 ASIF ALI IBRAHIM 69.000 4 38.500 OBC A

64 BGR00051 SNEHA HALDAR 69.000 1.25 35.750 SC

West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BGR00143 ROUNAK MONDAL 81.000 22 62.500

2 BGR00110 SNEHA SAHA 83.667 11.25 53.083

3 BGR00042 SHREYA ROY 75.000 15 52.500

4 BGR00196 SWAGATA NASKAR 87.333 8.75 52.417

5 BGR00209 SHREYAM MONDAL 76.667 9.75 48.083

6 BGR00055 SHATADHA SARKAR 86.667 3.75 47.083

7 BGR00376 DIPA ROY 68.000 12.5 46.500

8 BGR00027 UPASONA MONDAL 81.000 5 45.500

9 BGR00139 AMIT NASKAR 59.333 15.75 45.417

10 BGR00012 SUPRIYO MONDAL 75.667 6.75 44.583

11 BGR00011 BISHAL BOURI 83.333 2.5 44.167

12 BGR00109 SOUMYADEEP ROY 60.333 13 43.167

13 BGR00095 TWINKLE DAS 76.333 5 43.167

14 BGR00190 PARNA SARKAR 74.667 3.75 41.083

15 BGR00051 SNEHA HALDAR 69.000 1.25 35.750
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Other Boards General

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Category

1 BGR00277 RAJ SHAW 90.667 28.75 74.083 General

2 BGR00076 ADRIJA MANNA 82.000 29 70.000 General

3 BGR00345 DRISHANA KUNDU 92.000 21 67.000 General

4 BGR00284 KAVYA AKANKSHA BARWA 85.333 22.5 65.167 ST-Other
state

5 BGR00322 BARSHA DUTTA 85.000 22.25 64.750 General

6 BGR00282 SUSHRUTA PAUL 94.333 17.5 64.667 General

7 BGR00174 DEEPYAMAN SARKAR 78.333 24.5 63.667 General

8 BGR00154 RUDRA CHAUDHRY 88.667 18.75 63.083 General

9 BGR00288 URMI LAHA 95.000 14.75 62.250 General

10 BGR00384 POULAMI DUTTA 85.333 19.25 61.917 OBC B

11 BGR00258 SAMIHA RAKSHIT 94.333 13.75 60.917 General

12 BGR00096 SHREEJA BHATTACHARJEE 88.667 15.5 59.833 General

13 BGR00213 AHANA MOITRA 90.000 14.5 59.500 General

14 BGR00239 SHINJINI GHOSH 92.000 12.25 58.250 General

15 BGR00327 PRAKRITI SAMANTA 89.333 13 57.667 General

16 BGR00397 NABANITA DATTA 83.000 15.25 56.750 General

17 BGR00249 DEBANSHU DEY 96.667 7.5 55.833 General

18 BGR00362 ANUSHKA LAIK 86.333 12.5 55.667 General

19 BGR00227 SOUMAJIT PAUL 83.667 13.75 55.583 General

20 BGR00343 SHREYA ROY 82.000 14 55.000 General

21 BGR00244 SAYANI BANERJEE 84.667 11.5 53.833 General

22 BGR00267 AFRIN ISLAM 78.333 14.25 53.417 General

23 BGR00311 ARCHIT BANERJEE 85.667 10.5 53.333 General

24 BGR00369 ANUSKA KUMAR 82.333 11.5 52.667 SC-Other
state

25 BGR00257 DEBJOY KUMAR KHATUA 81.667 11.5 52.333 General

26 BGR00271 SINJINI LAHIRI 84.333 10 52.167 General

27 BGR00346 SHRESHTHA CHATTERJEE 76.333 13.75 51.917 General

28 BGR00211 DEBAYAN MONDAL 74.333 14 51.167 SC

29 BGR00365 DEBAPRIYA ROY 85.333 8 50.667 General

30 BGR00251 DIBYANGANA GHOSH 78.000 11.5 50.500 General

31 BGR00255 TATHAGATA CHAKRABORTY 80.333 10 50.167 General
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32 BGR00297 JISHAN ISLAM 86.000 7 50.000 General

33 BGR00247 SOUMILI DAS 78.667 10.25 49.583 SC

34 BGR00215 LAGNOJITA SAHA 77.000 10 48.500 General

35 BGR00222 KUNAL KUMAR VERMA 79.667 8.5 48.333 OBC B-
Other state

36 BGR00183 DEVANSH SARKAR 81.000 7 47.500 OBC B

37 BGR00308 RUPSA MONDAL 83.000 3.75 45.250 General

38 BGR00165 SHREEJOYTREE PATRA 75.333 5.75 43.417 SC

39 BGR00399 SANJAY HANSDA 60.667 12.5 42.833 ST

40 BGR00278 SHIKHA SARDAR 62.000 11.5 42.500 ST

41 BGR00312 RITAM HALDER 72.667 3.75 40.083 SC

42 BGR00363 MIMAHANG SUBBA 60.667 5.5 35.833 ST

Other Boards SC

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BGR00211 DEBAYAN MONDAL 74.333 14 51.167

2 BGR00247 SOUMILI DAS 78.667 10.25 49.583

3 BGR00165 SHREEJOYTREE PATRA 75.333 5.75 43.417

4 BGR00312 RITAM HALDER 72.667 3.75 40.083
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Category:- ST (Combined)

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BGR00399 SANJAY HANSDA 60.667 12.5 42.833

2 BGR00278 SHIKHA SARDAR 62.000 11.5 42.500

3 BGR00363 MIMAHANG SUBBA 60.667 5.5 35.833

Category:- OBC A (Combined)

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BGR00089 AL SAHRIYAR LASKAR 87.333 17.5 61.167

2 BGR00061 AKIDA ISLAM 80.667 15 55.333

3 BGR00142 AYESHA KHATOON 76.000 10.75 48.750

4 BGR00274 NAIMUR RAHAMAN 77.333 6.25 44.917

5 BGR00275 ASIF ALI IBRAHIM 69.000 4 38.500

Category:- OBC B (Combined)

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BGR00263 NIRNA PAL 83.667 23.5 65.333

2 BGR00384 POULAMI DUTTA 85.333 19.25 61.917

3 BGR00107 SOHAM GHOSH 83.333 17 58.667

4 BGR00382 SUMANA PAL 83.333 16.25 57.917

5 BGR00342 DEBDEEP KARMAKAR 72.000 18.5 54.500

6 BGR00183 DEVANSH SARKAR 81.000 7 47.500

7 BGR00141 SNEHA MALAKAR 76.667 7.5 45.833

Geography- 6


